3CCT LED Multiple
Recessed Lighting
Catalog # Prepared by LiteHarbor
LED
 D
O
W
N

T
Hollow Trimmed Closed Trimmed Hollow Trimless Closed Trimless
ORDER GUIDE
1 Family
Version 2 Energy
(W) 3 Optics 4 CRI
£ G4011-E1-COB £ 10W £ 12˚ Narrow Beam £ 80 | 80 CRI
£ G4012-E1-COB £ 20W £ 24˚ Wide Beam    £ 90 | 90 CRI
£ G4013-E1-COB £ 30W £ 36˚ Medium Beam
£ G4014-E1-COB £ 40W
5 Voltage 6 Trim Finish 7 Trim Option 8 Ceiling
Appearance
£ 120   £| 120 V
| 277 V
| 120 V-277 V
BK | Black £ Hollow £ Trimless
£ 277   £ WH | White £ Closed £ Trimmed
£ U
9
£
£
£
£
£
£
COLOR TEMP 10 DIMMABLE
 27
30
35
40
50
65
| 2700K
| 3000K
| 3500K
| 4000K
| 5000K
| 6500K
£ (A) 3CCT |3000K-4000K-5000K £ Non-Dim
 £ (B) 3CCT | 2700K-3000K-3500K £ Triac Dim available in 120V only
 £ ELV Dim  available in 120V only
 £ 0–10 V Dim 120–277 V
*Other special requirements please confirm with our sales.
Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co., Ltd.   TEL: +86-757-8180 8675  Website: www.liteharbor.com
   New Industry Area Hecun Danzao Town  FAX: +86-757-8180 8685  Specifications subject to change w/o notice
   Nanhai Foshan City  Guangdong China  E-mail: info@liteharbor.com  Revision: May. 2021
PRODUCT DETAILS
LED
 D
O
W
N
LIG
H
T
*Other special requirements please confirm with our sales.
Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co., Ltd.   TEL: +86-757-8180 8675  Website: www.liteharbor.com
   New Industry Area Hecun Danzao Town  FAX: +86-757-8180 8685  Specifications subject to change w/o notice
   Nanhai Foshan City  Guangdong China  E-mail: info@liteharbor.com  Revision: May. 2021
LED Driver and 3CCT Switch
The cover separates the driver and
connecting wire from the light
source.
The cover with 3CCT switch for
easy to choose your color
temperature .
 Mounting
Universal clips designed for easy
installation into existing ceilings
Mesh Plate (Trimmed and Trimless)
Thermally Efficient Heat Sink
LED mounted to die-cast extruded
aluminum heat sink with active